
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

24

34

41

71

74

20

77x

52

28

81

96

83

68

3

94

80

17

40

72

05

14

77

11

Name

Guy JUBINVILLE

Stephane DRAPEAU

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Alain BOUVRETTE

Jonathan COTE

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE-JF

Benoit JUTEAU

Daniel BELANGER

François BOUVRETTE

Andre DUPONT

Sebastien DUSSAULT

Lucien CAMPEAU

Stephane GAUVREAU

Martin MARCOUX

Philippe JEANNOTTE

Daniel LEVEILLE

Francois BERGERON

David MICHAUD

Eric MIREAULT

Regis HUET

Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Ronald THERRIEN

Stephane LEVESQUE

Hometown

ST-EUSTACHE

STE-MARTINE

STE-THERESE

STE-THERESE

ILE BIZZARD

ST-ANTOINE

STE-SOPHIE

ST-HUBERT

ST-ANTOINE

ST-HYACINTHE

VAUDREUIL-DORION

MIRABEL

ST-EUSTACHE

STE-ANNE DES PLAINES

ST-REMI

ST-JEROME

YAMACHICHE

TERREBONNE

REPENTIGNY

STE-SOPHIE

MASCOUCHE

STE-SOPHIE

ST-LIGORIE

Best Tm

18.750

18.869

18.905

18.933

18.999

19.036

19.085

19.089

19.111

19.224

19.231

19.314

19.360

19.422

19.452

19.477

19.585

19.604

19.642

19.644

19.699

19.758

20.584

Diff

-

+0.119

+0.155

+0.183

+0.249

+0.286

+0.335

+0.339

+0.361

+0.474

+0.481

+0.564

+0.610

+0.672

+0.702

+0.727

+0.835

+0.854

+0.892

+0.894

+0.949

+1.008

+1.834

Best Spd

134.400

133.552

133.298

133.101

132.639

132.381

132.041

132.013

131.861

131.086

131.038

130.475

130.165

129.750

129.550

129.383

128.670

128.545

128.297

128.283

127.925

127.543

122.425

In Lap

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

2nd Best

18.755

18.886

18.962

18.983

19.021

19.135

19.150

19.127

19.208

19.262

20.148

19.359

19.705

-.---

19.564

19.586

19.705

-.---

19.657

19.719

20.028

20.012

20.742

2nd Lap

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

0

1

1

2

0

2

1

1

1

2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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WHELEN ALL AMERICAN SERIES

Pro-Truck

Time Trial 18:20

Qualify (2 Laps)

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km
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